Sr Questions Answers Choice

Blood clotting
Engulfing the baceria
To produce antibiotics
Transfer of oxygen

1 The function of platelets is.

Karachi
Multan
Bhopal
Dehli

2 Dr. Abdul Qadeer Khan was born in.

9 kcal&nbsp

18 kcal&nbsp
27 kcal&nbsp
39 kcal&nbsp

3 one gram of fast gives energy

Adolescence
Infancy
Childhood
Pre maturity

4 The stage spans over the first two years in the life of every human being is known as.

Mouth
Alimentary canal
Small intestine
Stomach

5 Digestion of proteins starts in.

Catabolism
Anabolism
Metabolism
Non of these

6 Chemical reaction taking place in animal and plant cells are collectively called

Triatomic
Diatomic
Polyatomic
None of these

7 Nitrogen occur in the atmosphere as................. molecules.

1974
1994
1998
1999

8 Dr. A.Q.Khan tested the nuclear devices at Chaghi in Balochistan on May 28.

. Cephalosporins
Erythromycines
Both aand b
None

9 Which one is the example of antibiotic in the following.

Russian physician
French Chemist

. American chemist
. English Physician

10 Edward Jenner was a.
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-10°C
-100°C
-60°C
-80°C

11 The temperature in the mesosphere is

. Deficiency of iodine & nbsp

. Deficiency of fluorides & nbsp
. Deficiency of iron & nbsp

. Deficiency of calcium & nbsp

12 Thyroid gland increases in size because of

Ovary
Gonad
Testes

. Pancreas

13 is a long soft leaf like organ present in below the stomach.
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oxygen

. hydrogen
nitrogen
iron

14 The most common element in the universe is

10to 30
20 to 30
C.40to 50
D. 70 to 80
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15 The round worm is about................ centimetre long.



16

17

18

19

20

Thickness of atmosphere is.

The percentage of oxygen in Air is

The total number of people living together in an area at a particular time is called

Scratches on the body after kitten's bite result in

Painkiller is used to remove.

disease.
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1000 km
1200 km
1600 km
78%

0.04%
33%

special

. community
. habitat

. Cancer

Burn

. Paralysed

. Hepatitis
. ADS
. None of them



