

9th Class General Science English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The function of platelets is.	A. Blood clotting B. Engulfing the baceria C. To produce antibiotics D. Transfer of oxygen
2	Dr. Abdul Qadeer Khan was born in.	A. Karachi B. Multan C. Bhopal D. Dehli
3	one gram of fast gives energy	A. 9 kcal B. 18 kcal C. 27 kcal D. 39 kcal
4	The stage spans over the first two years in the life of every human being is known as.	A. Adolescence B. Infancy C. Childhood D. Pre maturity
5	Digestion of proteins starts in.	A. Mouth B. Alimentary canal C. Small intestine D. Stomach
6	Chemical reaction taking place in animal and plant cells are collectively called	A. Catabolism B. Anabolism C. Metabolism D. Non of these
7	Nitrogen occur in the atmosphere as molecules.	A. Triatomic B. Diatomic C. Polyatomic D. None of these
8	Dr. A.Q.Khan tested the nuclear devices at Chaghi in Balochistan on May 28.	A. 1974 B. 1994 C. 1998 D. 1999
9	Which one is the example of antibiotic in the following.	A. Cephalosporins B. Erythromycines C. Both a and b D. None
10	Edward Jenner was a.	A. Russian physician B. French Chemist C. American chemist D. English Physician
11	The temperature in the mesosphere is	A10°C B100°C C60°C D80°C
12	Thyroid gland increases in size because of	A. Deficiency of iodine & nbsp B. Deficiency of fluorides & nbsp C. Deficiency of iron & nbsp D. Deficiency of calcium & nbsp
13	is a long soft leaf like organ present in below the stomach.	A. Ovary B. Gonad C. Testes D. Pancreas
14	The most common element in the universe is	A. oxygen B. hydrogen C. nitrogen D. iron
15	The round worm is about centimetre long.	A. 10 to 30 B. 20 to 30 C. 40 to 50 D. 70 to 80

16	Thickness of atmosphere is.	A. 200 km B. 1000 km C. 1200 km D. 1600 km
17	The percentage of oxygen in Air is	A. 78% B. 21% C. 0.04% D. 33%
18	The total number of people living together in an area at a particular time is called	A. special B. population C. community D. habitat
19	Scratches on the body after kitten's bite result in disease.	A. Rabies B. Cancer C. Burn D. Paralysed
20	Painkiller is used to remove.	A. Headache B. Hepatitis C. AIDS D. None of them